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John Smith

email@customer.com

1455698

11 Advantage Ave, Anytown, ST 12345

Roof

QUANTITY

130 SQ

7 EA

65 RL

65 RL

11 EA

131 PC

4 BDL

20 PC

15PC

5BOX

PRODUCT

Concrete Roof Tile

Lead Pipe Flashing

Granulated Ice & Water

Felt - 30Ib

Slant Back Roof Vent

2" x 4" Drip Edge

Step Flashing

Counter Flashing

Headwall Flashing

15/8" Tin Tags

Your Company | www.yourwebsite.com | 000.000.0000

Purchase Order

NV 03/10/2023

ORDER # pFQirrayiiih]

Roof

STRUCTURES Q!

MANUFACTURER

Owens Corning

Owens Corning

Owens Corning

Owens Corning

Owens Corning

Owens Corning

Owens Corning

Owens Corning

Owens Corning

Owens Corning

Order #: E2022-71595

COLOR

Color FPO

Color FPO

Color FPO

Color FPO

Color FPO

Color FPO

Color FPO

Color FPO

Color FPO

Color FPO
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Quote

PREPARED FOR  John Smith V3 03/10/2023

EMAIL email@customer.com AN E2022-71595

CLAIM # 1455698 STRUCTURES pm!

11 Advantage Ave, Anytown, ST 12345

Structure 1

ITEM NAME QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT
Tear Off Tile Roof - Flat Tiles 118.65 SQ $125.00 $14831.25
Install Concrete Tile Roof 130.66 SQ $1100.00 $143726.00
Underlayment - 30 LB Felt 119 SQ $45.00 $5355.00
Underlayment - Ice and Water Shield 119 SQ $105.00 $12495.00
High Roofing Charge - 12’ or Greater 118.65 SQ $30.00 $3559.50
Roof Metal - 2" x 4" Drip Edge 1301 LF $3.98 $5177.98
Roof Metal - Step Flashing 360 LF $5.05 $1818.00
Install Concrete Tile Ridge 1839 LF $19.00 $34941.00
Roof Metal - Headwall Flashing 236 LF $5.15 $1215.40

SUBTOTAL $223,119.13

NOTES

All Work is Completed Per Local Municipality adapted International Residential Code TOTAL $223,119,13

Protect Driveway & Landscape w/ Tarps During Production Walk Entire Property w/
Nail Magnet Perform Walk Through Post Production w/ Home Owner to Complete
Customer Satisfaction Form
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